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Questions

There were.... methods used simulataneously for burial purpose.

In Indus valley ..... methods of measurement were used.

In the year Sadequain went to Quetta and Sultan went to Bengal.

The loveliest hobby of INdus Valley people was.

The paintings of abdul Rehman chughtai was first exhibited in the year.

Place of Birth of Ustan Allah Bukhsh is.

The name of father of abdul rehman chughtai was.

Gandhara art has........ phases.

Men of Indus valley shaved their beard by.

Arabian desert is situated in the ........... Or Mesopotamia.

Haji Muhammad Shareef died on.

Ustad Allah Bukhsh was presented Tamgha i Imtiaz in the year.

Texlat belongs to the teachings and faith of............

The preliminary systematic Egyptian empire was divides into.......... parts.

According to Buddhism......... is considered sacred.

Answers Choice

A
B.
C.
D.

A
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Two
Three
Four
Five

Three
Two
Four
Five

1954
1956
1958
1957

Games
Archering
Fencing

. seulpture

1914
1020
1918
1917

Gujranwala
Wazrabad
Sialkot
Lahore

. Malik Tajjar
. Ubaid ur Rehman

Ahmed
Hamid

Five
Six
Three
Four

One method

. different Methods

Two methods
Three methods

West
East
North
South

1978
1980
1976
1975

1950
1955
1965
1960

Guru Nanak
Ram Lachman

. Confucias

Buddha

o b~ w N

Rose

. Jassamine

Sunflower
Lotus
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Bil Mardok, was the most important God of the people of.

From ltaly, a .... was discovered belonging to primitive age, made of vertebrae of fish teeth of

stage shells.

The most primitive art of the world is.........

Pyramids of Egypt, are amont the ........ wonders of the world.

the ancient people began painting due to

reasun

A. Sumerian
B. Assures
C. Greece

. Bracelet
. Forehead band
. Small bells

B

C

D

A. Pottery
C. Pamiting
D. Seulpture
A
B
C

.7
.6
9

A. One
B. Two
C. Three



