

Fine Arts Fa Part 1 English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	There were methods used simulataneously for burial purpose.	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
2	In Indus valley methods of measurement were used.	A. Three B. Two C. Four D. Five
3	In the year Sadequain went to Quetta and Sultan went to Bengal.	A. 1954 B. 1956 C. 1958 D. 1957
4	The loveliest hobby of INdus Valley people was.	A. Games B. Archering C. Fencing D. seulpture
5	The paintings of abdul Rehman chughtai was first exhibited in the year.	A. 1914 B. 1020 C. 1918 D. 1917
6	Place of Birth of Ustan Allah Bukhsh is.	A. Gujranwala B. Wazirabad C. Sialkot D. Lahore
7	The name of father of abdul rehman chughtai was.	A. Malik Tajjar B. Ubaid ur Rehman C. Ahmed D. Hamid
8	Gandhara art has phases.	A. Five B. Six C. Three D. Four
9	Men of Indus valley shaved their beard by.	A. One method B. different Methods C. Two methods D. Three methods
10	Arabian desert is situated in the Or Mesopotamia.	A. West B. East C. North D. South
11	Haji Muhammad Shareef died on.	A. 1978 B. 1980 C. 1976 D. 1975
12	Ustad Allah Bukhsh was presented Tamgha i Imtiaz in the year.	A. 1950 B. 1955 C. 1965 D. 1960
13	Texlat belongs to the teachings and faith of	A. Guru Nanak B. Ram Lachman C. Confucias D. Buddha
14	The preliminary systematic Egyptian empire was divides into parts.	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
15	According to Buddhism is considered sacred.	A. Rose B. Jassamine C. Sunflower D. Lotus

16	Bil Mardok, was the most important God of the people of	A. Sumerian B. Assures C. Greece D. Babul
17	From Italy, a was discovered belonging to primitive age, made of vertebrae of fish teeth of stage shells.	A. Nicklace B. Bracelet C. Forehead band D. Small bells
18	The most primitive art of the world is	A. Pottery B. Art of ornamentation C. Pamiting D. Seulpture
19	Pyramids of Egypt, are amont the wonders of the world.	A. 7 B. 6 C. 9 D. 8
20	the ancient people began painting due to reasun	A. One B. Two C. Three D. Many